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internal knife plate for
glulam beam,according
to structural engineer

Ground floor:
- terrazzo flooring, 15mm
- base layer, 5mm
- cement screed, 70mm
- concrete slab, according
  to structural engineer, 200mm
- hard insulation, 230mm

insulated side board, 100mm

water resistant layer

24
0

70

water

transparant wood 190

20
0

70
20

G.F. = 0
ground floor level

-100 G.F. 
top water

100 120

220

53
0

timber - aluminium curtain wall

water resistant sheet pile

Facade:
- anodized aluminium finish
- timber plate, 18mm
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm
- water resistant layer
- insulated timber frame
- vapor resistant layer
- timber plate, 18mm
- aluminium finish

Supersonic Worldport - detail 1



G.F. = 0
ground floor level

Ground floor:
- terrazzo flooring, 15mm
- base layer, 5mm
- cement screed, 70mm
- concrete slab, according
  to structural engineer, 200mm
- hard insulation, 230mm

70
20

0

foundation according
to structural engineer

aluminium automatic
sliding door, with
double layered glass

concrete pavement, sloped
form +20 G.F. to -50 G.F.
on base layer

concrete foundation
blocks, 120mm

concrete side board, 50mm

water resistant layer

steel angle line, 100x200mm

hard insulation,
100mm

water resistant layer

1000 - G.F.
top foundation

51
0

24
0
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7000 +G.F.
top sliding door

aluminium automatic
sliding door, with
double layered glass

Facade:
- anodized aluminium finish
- timber plate, 18mm
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm
- water resistant layer
- insulated timber frame 50x400mm
- vapor resistant layer
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm
- timber plate, 18mm
- aluminium finishing

18
22

22

361

22
22

18

485
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Facade:
- anodized aluminium finish

- timber plate, 18mm
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm

- water resistant layer
- insulated timber frame 50x400mm

- vapor resistant layer
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm

- timber plate, 18mm
- aluminium finishing

rubber

drip profile

aluminium profile

spacer transparant wood

18
22

22

361

22
2218

485

timber beam

205

40
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11450 +G.F.
top beam

glulam beam, 300x1000mm

insulated water drain

glulam beam, 50x380mm

30

30

300

transparant wood

transparant wood

transparant wood

12020 +G.F.
top beam

aluminium profile
spacer
drip profile

glulam beam

rain water pipe,
Ø100mm
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5500 +G.F.

top beam

First floor:
- terrazzo flooring, 15mm
- base layer, 5mm
- cement screed, 50mm
- underlayment, 18mm
- sound insulation, 80mm
- clt slab, 300mm

glass balustrade

aluminium profile

6000 +G.F.
top first floor

Interior wall:
- 3d metal wall panels, 50mm
- timber panel, 18mm
- glulam beam, 300x1000mm
- timber panel, 18mm
- gypsum panel, 16mm
- spraying, white

50 18 300 1816

402

30
0

80
25

25
50

20

50
0
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Facade:
- anodized aluminium finish

- timber plate, 18mm
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm

- water resistant layer
- insulated timber frame 40x68mm

- vapor resistant layer
- glulam beam, 300x1200 mm

190 300

87
5

19
0

70

timber - aluminium curtain wall

transparant wood
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15100 +G.F.
top curtain wall

19
0

Roof:
- aluminium interlocked finish

- underlayer plate, 18mm
- wooden furring strips, 2x22x30mm

- water resistant layer
- timber plate, 18mm

- timber frame, 110x350mm
- vapor resistant layer

- plywood, 18mm

350

18

transparant wood

timber - aluminium curtain wall

468
18

22
22

18

glulam beam, 300x1000mm

20
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